
KEY DATES

Coach Training DayDivision/Level Age

Gym Closed for Classes: Australia Day
Term 1: Training Starts
Catch Up: Monday Teams (for Australia Day)
OPEN WEEK Bring your friends
Uniform Fee Due
Uniform Sizing Day + Cheer Shoes
Event Fee Due: 1st Instalment
Gym Closed for Classes: Easter Long Weekend
Autumn Cheer Clinics
Term 1: Last Training Day
Gym Closed for Classes: Holiday Break (Week 2 School Holidays)

TERM 1
Mon 26 Jan
Tue 27 Jan
Sat 31 Jan
Mon 23 - Fri 27 Feb
Fri 6 Mar
Sat 14 + 21 Mar
Fri 3 Apr
Fri 3 to Mon 6 Apr
Wed 8 to Thu 16 Apr
Fri 10 Apr
Mon 13 to Fri 17 Apr

Term 2: Training Starts
Event Fee Due: 2nd Instalment
Catch Up: Monday + Friday Teams (for Easter Mon + Good Fri)
Event Fee Due: Final Instalment
Gym Closed for Classes: King's Birthday
Catch Up: Monday Teams (for King's Birthday)
SEASON STARTER IN GYM EVENT
Winter Cheer Clinics
Term 2: Last training day
Gym Closed for Classes: Holiday Break (Week 2 School Holidays)

TERM 2
Mon 20 Apr
Fri 1 May
Sat 9 May
Fri 29 May
Mon 8 Jun
Sat 13 Jun
Sun 28 Jun
Tue 7 to Thu 16 Jul
Fri 10 Jul
Mon 13 to Fri 17 Jul

Term 4: Training Starts
CHEERBRANDZ SUPER NATIONALS
SHOWOFFS PARTY IN GYM EVENT 
Term 4: Last Training Day
Gym Closed for Classes: Holiday Break Until Term 1 2027
Xmas Cheer Clinics
2027 Summer Cheer Clinics

TERM 4
Mon 12 Oct
Sat 7 to Sun 8 Nov
Sun 6 Dec
Fri 18 Dec
Wed 23 Dec - Tue 26 Jan
Mon 21 to Tue 22 Dec 
Thu 14 to Thu 28 Jan 

Term 3: Training Starts
AUSSIE GOLD STATE COMP (Quay Centre)
Spring Cheer Clinics
Term 3: Last Training Day
Gym Closed for Classes: Holiday Break (Week 2 School Holidays)

TERM 3
Mon 20 Jul
Sat 1 to Sun 2 Aug
Tue 29 Sep to Thu 8 Oct
Fri 2 Oct
Mon 5 to Fri 9 Oct

Fee

Event Fee

Uniform Fee

Registration Fee

Training Fee

Frequency

per year

per year

per year

per week

$288

Crossover Event Fee per additional team $132

$275

$100

$40

AmountTeam
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FEESCHEER SPORT TEAMS

Some tips for a successful year ahead:

Stay Connected
Email: hello@shireelite.com.au
Phone: 1800 744 733
Reception hours: Mon-Thu 11am - 7pm

Athlete page
Bookmark our Athlete Info Page for 
quick access to everything you need!
- Links to Calendar, Timetable, Catch-ups
- Download key dates to your Google or Apple 

calendar to plan around training and events.
Scan QR code or visit: www.shireelite.com.au/athletes

Cheer Shoes
All athletes will be required to wear shoes to training by 
Term 2 and for comps. Please head here for more info: 
www.shireelite.com.au/cheer-shoes

Join our WhatsApp
Please accept your invite to join your WhatsApp team chat 
- Stay updated with important reminders and updates
- Connect with other athletes and families to ask 

questions and share advice

Let us know about any absences 
Please email us well in advance for planned absences, 
include a suitable reason. No absences 2wks before comp.

Training Etiquette
Arrive with a positive attitude and be ready to give your 
best effort!
Always be kind, supportive, and respectful to your 
teammates and coaches.
We’re so pumped for an incredible 2026 season and can’t 
wait to see all that we’ll achieve together!
Lisa and The Shire Elite Team

REQUIREMENTS

Absences Future absences must be reported asap with a suitable reason

Shoes Athletes must wear shoes to training from Term 2. Check details below

Attendance Attendance required at ALL comps, especially at training 2 weeks prior

IMPORTANT INFO

Cheer Sport Tiny Grade 1 5 - 6yrs Liv Thursdays 4 - 5:30pmTINY TWINKLES

Cheer Sport Tiny Grade 1 5 - 6yrs Georgia Thursdays 4 - 5:30pmTINY TIARAS

Cheer Sport Mini Grade 2

Cheer Sport Mini Grade 2

Cheer Sport Mini Grade 2

Cheer Sport Mini Grade 2

Cheer Sport Youth Grade 2

Cheer Sport Youth Grade 2

7 - 9yrs

7 - 9yrs

7 - 9yrs

7 - 9yrs

10 - 12yrs

10 - 12yrs

Skye

Talia

Sienna

Scarlett

Liv

Skye

Mondays 5:30 - 7pm

Tuesdays 4 - 5:30pm

Wednesdays 5:30 - 7pm

Tuesdays 5:30 - 7pm

Thursdays 5:30 - 7pm

Wednesdays 5:30 - 7pm

MINI KNIGHTS

MINI GRACE

MINI NOBLES

Cheer Sport Mini Grade 2 7 - 9yrs Liv Fridays 4 - 5:30pmMINI CROWNS

Cheer Sport Mini Grade 2 7 - 9yrs Nadia Thursdays 5:30 - 7pmMINI REIGN

MINI GEMS

REGALS

Cheer Sport Junior Grade 2 13 - 15yrs Talia Tuesdays 7 - 8:30pmMAJESTIES

Adult 1 Non Tumble 18yrs + Ally Tuesdays 7 - 8:30pmROYALTY

DUCHESS

Cheer Sport Youth Grade 2 10 - 12yrs Talia Tuesdays 5:30 - 7pmMONARCHS

https://www.shireelite.com.au/athletes

